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TITAN, TO THE CHANGING WORLD LIGHT JUST RIGHT FOR ATHLETES

FLEXIBLE LIGHT 

CONTROL

BETTER LIGHT FOR 

THE ENVIRONMENT
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AERODYNAMIC DESIGN FOR MINIMAL 

WIND RESISTANCE

Proprietary thermal efficient design with 

passive cooling maximizes heat dissipation 

for longer life of the luminaire.

During outside projects, it is important to consider the weight

 and windage of selected products and their 

suitability for existing or proposed mounting 

structures. Note that a floodlight mounted horizontal to the 

ground, as with an asymmetric distribution, 

helps to decrease windage and provides better control of spill light.

GREATER LIFE EXPECTANCY 

IN WARMER CLIMATES



Safety and simplicity are crucial when installing and 

maintaining a sport light at great heights. 

As a complete lighting solution for both outdoor and indoor spaces, 

Titan is ideally suited for a large variety of mast configurations, 

mountings and heights. Featuring a lighter, 

more compact design and improved thermal management, 

it is much easier to install

INSTALLATION

15 m

18 m

25 m

12 m

30 m

5 m

PERFORMANCE

400W~1500W

140lm/W~165lm/W

AC 100~277V / AC 200~480 V

0.95 min

Sosen / Inventronics

Philips Lumileds

≥70 / 80

IP66 / IP67

IK10

3G Vibration

Operating Temperature:-45°C to +45°C (-49°F to 113°F) 

Storing Temperature:-45°C to +80°C (-49°F to 176°F)

CRI

CCT

IES

LEDS

IK

30°/60°/90° for（400W~800W）and 15°/30° for (1000W~1500W)

L70>120,000hours

4500~5500K (2500~6500K Optional)



SPECIFICATIONS

Efficacy(IES) Power Model Total Lumen N.W Product Dimensions

150LPW 

160LPW

150LPW  

150LPW  400W 

500W 

600W 

800W 

EL-SLTT-400

EL-SLTT-500

EL-SLTT-600

EL-SLTT-800

60,000lm

75,000lm

96,000lm

120,000lm

715×640×468mm 

581.3×537×321mm 

EL-SLTT-1000

EL-SLTT-1200

EL-SLTT-1300

EL-SLTT-1500

1000W

1200W

1300W

1500W

165LPW

160LPW

155LPW

150LPW

165,000lm

192,000lm

201,500lm

225,000lm

15kg

15.5kg

17.7kg

17.7kg

37.4kg

38.1kg

39.1kg

39.1kg



PHOTOMETRICS

15



XX

02 - 500W

01 - 400W

03 - 600W

04 - 800W

05 - 1000W

02 - Inventronics

03 - Seson

02 - AC 100-277 V

01 - 15° (1000W~1500W)

03 - 60° (400W~800W) 

04 - 90° (400W~800W) 

01-RAL9010 White

04-RAL7045 Gray

07-RAL9017 Black

EL SLTT

PowerLuminaire

SLTT  - Titan Series
             LED  Sports Lighting

04 - Philips Lumileds

01 - 0.5m Australian Standard Power Cord

02 - 0.5m European Standard Power Cord

03 - 0.5m American Standard Power Cord

01 - Non Dimmable

02 - 2500-3500K

04 - 3500-4500K

09 - 6000-7000K

06 - 4500-5500K

02 - Dimmable

Dimmability LEDS CCT Opticals

04 - IP66

Input Voltage Power Cable Sensor Mounting IP Rating Fixture ColorDriver

01 - None01 - None

Emergency

04-U Bracket Mount

ORDERING 
INFORMATION

06 - 1200W

07 - 1300W

08 - 1500W

02 - 30° (400W~1500W)




